
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

St.Nr.

92

39

104

717

81

8

45

117

494

Name

David Distel

Sebastian Schmid

Michael Klemm

Markus Schmid

Joshua Matejka

Vincent Merz

David Laufer

Romaeus Retzbach

Ariane Schmitz

Runden

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

10

6

Gesamtzeit

27:44.063

29:05.916

29:09.404

29:16.803

29:59.977

29:05.539

29:05.730

15:54.897

10:31.662

R1.

10  [13:54.491]

10  [14:26.982]

10  [14:41.890]

10  [14:35.934]

10  [14:53.241]

9  [14:02.710]

10  [14:54.036]

10  [14:21.528]

6  [10:31.662]

R2.

10  [13:49.572]

10  [14:38.934]

10  [14:27.514]

10  [14:40.869]

10  [15:06.736]

10  [15:02.829]

9  [14:11.694]

0  [1:33.369]

-
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Motocrossfreunde Ippingen

www.mcf-ippingen.de

www.transponder-zeitnahme.de

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für interactive-media

42. DMV Clubsport MX Ippingen

Klasse Club Lizenz

Gesamt Club Lizenz

Ippingen MX 0,984 Km


